
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVT CO; Date Recorded= 1980; Party
Role= Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198011110001
28400

11/11/1980
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

Grantee DEEDS THREE C'S 329 694

198011110001
28480

11/11/1980
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

Grantee DEEDS THREE C'S 329 695

198010240001
22050

10/24/1980
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

Grantee DEEDS THREE C'S 329 439

198003170000
32390

03/17/1980
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

35 331

198003170000
32430

03/17/1980
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

Grantee RELEASES SHELBY
STATE BANK

35 336

198008150000
89810

08/15/1980
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

Grantee DEEDS RED CARPET
HOMES INC

327 962


