Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVT CO; Date Recorded= 1980; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198011110001 28400	11/11/1980 12:00:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVT CO	Grantee	DEEDS	THREE C'S	329	694				
198011110001 28480	11/11/1980 12:00:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVT CO	Grantee	DEEDS	THREE C'S	329	695				
198010240001 22050	10/24/1980 12:00:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVT CO	Grantee	DEEDS	THREE C'S	329	439				
198003170000 32390	03/17/1980 12:00:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVT CO	Grantee	RELEASES	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	35	331				
198003170000 32430	03/17/1980 12:00:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVT CO	Grantee	RELEASES	SHELBY STATE BANK	35	336				
198008150000 89810	08/15/1980 12:00:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVT CO	Grantee	DEEDS	RED CARPET HOMES INC	327	962				